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RADICADO 

 

TIPO DE 

PROCESO 

 

DEMANDANTE 

 

DEMANDADO 

 

TIPO DE TRASLADO 

 

FIJACION EN LISTA 

INICA 

TRASLADO 

TERMINA 

TRASLADO 

2006-202 EJECUTIVO BANCO POPULAR S.A. 
CARLOS ALBERTO 

MARQUEZ 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2015-071 EJECUTIVO FUNDACION DE LA MUJER JOSE LUIS BARON 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2016-017 

 

EJECUTIVO BANCO FINANDINA S.A. 
HENRY ALEXANDER 

PEDRAZA ANTOLINEZ 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2016-019 

 

EJECUTIVO BANCO DAVIVIENDA 
ASTRID MARINA SAYAGO 

ALZAMORA 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2016-155 

 

EJECUTIVO BANCOLOMBIA S.A. RAUL DELATOUR CARRERO 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2016-1308 

 

EJECUTIVO CONMINAS CARBONES CARMENCITA 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2020-059 

 

EJECUTIVO 
BANCO GNB SUDAMERIS 

S.A. 

JAVIER ORLANDO BERNAL 

REYES 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2021-793 

 

EJECUTIVO 
BANCO AGRARIO DE 

COLOMBIA S.A. 

JOHN ALEXANDER 

CABALLERO 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2022-194 

 

EJECUTIVO CHEVYPLAN S.A. 
MARTHA LILIANA CASIQUE 

ANDRADE 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

2022-262 

 

EJECUTIVO 
FINANCIERA 

COMULTRASAN 

BERNANDO AMADO 

ROSAS 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 
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YOLIMA PARADA DIAZ 
SECRETARIA 

 

 

RADICADO 

 

TIPO DE 

PROCESO 

 

DEMANDANTE 

 

DEMANDADO 

 

TIPO DE TRASLADO 

 

FIJACION EN LISTA 

INICA 

TRASLADO 

TERMINA 

TRASLADO 

2022-290 EJECUTIVO 
INMOBILIARIA 

TONCHALA S.A.S 
REINEL DAVID ROBAYO SIENDUA 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 

 

2022-371 

 

EJECUTIVO 
BANCO AGRARIO DE 

COLOMBIA S.A. 

ARIS ANDRES RUIZ 

CASTELLANOS 

TRASLADO 

LIQUIDACION DEL 

CREDITO 

 

02/11/2022 

 

03/11/2022 

 

08/11/2022 


